
Type of Room

Lagoon View Deluxe

Water Villa

Hillside Pool Villa

Water Pool Villa

Family Lagoon View

Lagoon View Villa 2BR 

Lagoon View Pool Villa 2BR 

Hillside Pool Villa 2BR 

Water Pool Villa 2BR 

Hillside Pool Villa 3BR 

Hillside Pool Villa 4BR 

Size 

(m2)

48

130

210

110

135

145

240

515

350

320

320

Number 

of Rooms

24

10

13

12

3

10

4

4

4

4

5

Views

Lagoon view

Lagoon & Mountain view

Lagoon & Mountain view

Lagoon & Mountain view

Lagoon view

Lagoon view

Lagoon view

Lagoon & Mountain view

Lagoon & Mountain view

Lagoon & Mountain view

Lagoon & Mountain view

GENERAL INFORMATION

VEDANA LAGOON RESORT & SPA, VIETNAM

Name
Opening Year
Address
Telephone
Website
Email
Sales Office
General Manager
Director of Business Development
Building Structure
Number of Rooms
Restaurant

Subsidiary Facilities

Vedana Lagoon resort & spa
2011. Latest expansion: 2022
41/23 Doan Trong Truyen St., Phu Loc town, Hue, Vietnam  
+(84234) 3681 688
www.vedanalagoon.com
info@vedanalagoon.com
sales@vedanalagoon.com
Le Quang Khoa/Mr.
Le Thi Da Lam/Ms.
2-floor buildings, Private villas
93 rooms/ villas with 142 keys
Horizon restaurant (lunch & dinner)
Cape restaurant (private dinning)
The Lantern house (many types of dining)
Horizon honeymoon point (Over-water place for private dinning)
TwiLight piano lounge
DayBreak restaurant & Central event hall (1st floor: restaurant, 2nd
floor: Central event hall)
RainBow restaurant (Overwater restaurant)

2 Multifunction rooms - 1 Board meeting room - 
2 Outdoor swimming pools - 1 Indoor heated swimming pool – 2
Children pool - Vedana Wellness & Spa - Gym - Jaccuzi, Sauna &
Steambath - Kid room

GUEST ROOMS

Guest Room Services and Amenities

Features and Benefits

Spacious bedrooms & luxury bathrooms and mountain and/ or lagoon views, mini bar, coffee and tea making facilities,
electronic safe deposit box, IDD telephone, satellite TV, individual air conditioning, stationery kit and locally produced
bathroom amenities.

Experience a pure lifestyle 

Number 

of Keys

24

10

13

12

6

20

8

8

8

12

20



RainBow restaurant

Horizon restaurant

Cape restaurant 

Lantern house

Horizon honeymoon point

TwiLight piano lounge

DayBreak restaurant 

Near Cape swimming pool
2nd floor

Near Cape swimming pool

Near Horizon restaurant
1st floor

Over-water place

Near TwiLight swimming pool
2nd floor

Close to entrance - 1st floor

Over water restaurant

10:00 - 22:30

Private dining

Cooking class

Private dining

15:30 – 22:00

6:30 – 10:00 / Breakfast

11:00 – 22:30

Central event hall

Cape swimming pool

TwiLight swimming pool

Child swimming pool

The Blue heated swimming pool

Gym

Vedana Wellness & Spa

Jaccuzi, Sauna & Steambath

Kids room

Complimentary shuttle bus to city

Complimentary shuttle bus to beach

Taichi class

Yoga class

Kayak

Close to entrance - 2nd floor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Spa area

Front office building

Spa area

Spa area

Front office building 

Vedana Wellness & Spa

Vedana Wellness & Spa

Always available upon guest’s request

8:00 – 19:00

8:00 – 19:00

8:00 – 19:00

9:30 – 19:00

8:00 – 22:00

9:00 – 22:00 (last booking 20:00)

9:00 – 22:00 (last booking 20:00)

8:00 – 20:00

From resort  9:30   From town  15:30
                
From resort 10:30 From beach 14:00

7:30 – 8:00

8:00 – 9:00

7:00 – 17:30

Location Opening Hours/ Function

DINING

FACILITIES

Location Opening Hours/ Function

VEDANA LAGOON RESORT & SPA, VIETNAM


