## **VEDANA LAGOON RESORT & SPA, VIETNAM**

#### **GENERAL INFORMATION**



NameVedana Lagoon resort & spaOpening Year2011. Latest expansion: 2022

Address 41/23 Doan Trong Truyen St., Phu Loc town, Hue, Vietnam

Telephone +(84234) 3681 688

Website www.vedanalagoon.com
Email info@vedanalagoon.com
Sales Office sales@vedanalagoon.com
General Manager Le Quang Khoa/Mr.

Director of Business Development Le Thi Da Lam/Ms.

Building Structure 2-floor buildings, Private villas
Number of Rooms 93 rooms/ villas with 142 keys
Restaurant Horizon restaurant (lunch & dinner)
Cape restaurant (private dinning)

The Lantern house (many types of dining)

Horizon honeymoon point (Over-water place for private dinning)

TwiLight piano lounge

DayBreak restaurant & Central event hall (1st floor: restaurant, 2nd

floor: Central event hall)

RainBow restaurant (Overwater restaurant)

Subsidiary Facilities 2 Multifunction rooms - 1 Board meeting room -

2 Outdoor swimming pools - 1 Indoor heated swimming pool - 2 Children pool - Vedana Wellness & Spa - Gym - Jaccuzi, Sauna &

Steambath - Kid room

#### **GUEST ROOMS**



Type of Room	Size	Number	Number	Views
	(m2)	of Rooms	of Keys	
Lagoon View Deluxe	48	24	24	Lagoon view
Water Villa	130	10	10	Lagoon & Mountain view
Hillside Pool Villa	210	13	13	Lagoon & Mountain view
Water Pool Villa	110	12	12	Lagoon & Mountain view
Family Lagoon View	135	3	6	Lagoon view
Lagoon View Villa 2BR	145	10	20	Lagoon view
Lagoon View Pool Villa 2BR	240	4	8	Lagoon view
Hillside Pool Villa 2BR	515	4	8	Lagoon & Mountain view
Water Pool Villa 2BR	350	4	8	Lagoon & Mountain view
Hillside Pool Villa 3BR	320	4	12	Lagoon & Mountain view
Hillside Pool Villa 4BR	320	5	20	Lagoon & Mountain view

#### **Guest Room Services and Amenities**

#### Features and Benefits

Spacious bedrooms & luxury bathrooms and mountain and/ or lagoon views, mini bar, coffee and tea making facilities, electronic safe deposit box, IDD telephone, satellite TV, individual air conditioning, stationery kit and locally produced bathroom amenities.







# VEDANA LAGOON RESORT & SPA, VIETNAM

## **DINING**



	Location	Opening Hours/ Function
Horizon restaurant	Near Cape swimming pool 2nd floor	10:00 - 22:30
Cape restaurant	Near Cape swimming pool	Private dining
Lantern house	Near Horizon restaurant 1st floor	Cooking class
Horizon honeymoon point	Over-water place	Private dining
TwiLight piano lounge	Near TwiLight swimming pool 2nd floor	15:30 – 22:00
DayBreak restaurant	Close to entrance - 1st floor	6:30 – 10:00 / Breakfast
RainBow restaurant	Over water restaurant	11:00 – 22:30



### **FACILITIES**





